Installed capacity

Start of operations

Annual electricity
generation

Land plot

PPA

Investment offer

64 ( DC)
June 2019

80018 000 kWh

100 hectares land
plot

2030

Green tariff, Euro/kWh

Annual Revenue, 2020F, ths
Euro

Annual Revenue, 2021F, ths
Euro

Loan balance, Euro M, Sep.
2020

0,15

12 002,70

10 202,30

29,5

Installed equipment

Solar panels

Manufacturer

Risen, Sharp, Talesun

Inverters

Manufacturer

Fronius, ABB

Additional info

Project was commissioned in 2017-2019 and is fully operational on 100 hectares land plot. The project
has own 150 KV HV substation built and owned by developer.
Equipment suppliers for the project are the top industry manufacturers: Risen, Talesun, Fronius, ABB.
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